SICE2017 Bus Time Table

A B2 c4 K1 ¢ D4 chje S 19 (T ) The Suica cannot bfe lii%d. R B
€p. ue Suica’GENEEHBRBRICH—FIEFEZFEEA.
- 2 YD) o N B AT : ; ; 1
FEUIE 15 Bl SEERT | SR When getting off, put both the fare and the numbered ticket in the fare box next to the driver.
No. The change is not given. BEf TIEDYEITHFEEA
931 755 8:00 8:04 8:04 8:10 8:27 You can change ¥1,000 bills and ¥500, ¥100, and ¥50 coins bay the change machine in the bus.
o o e T e ¥10,000, ¥5,000, and ¥2,000 bills cannot be changed. BN TI&F FI#f#, 500/ - 100F3 - 5015
EomBNHEFES. —AA-EFH-ZFHMEEOMEB LHEFEEA.
94| 844 | 849 | 853 8:53 8:59 9:14
96 8:57 8:59 9:02 9:17 Kanazawa Univ.
93] 908 | 913 | 917 9:17 9:23 9:39 4 Shizen-Ken Mae Korinbo Kanazawa Sta.
96 9:25 9:27 9:30 9:45
94 | 9:20 9:25 9:29 9:29 9:35 9:50 0 ] 0
97 | 927 9:32 9:36 9:36 9:42 9:57
97 |_9:33 9:38 0:42 0:42 9:48 10:03
96 9:50 9:52 955 10:10 :
94 9:45 9:50 9:54 9:54 10:00 10:15 How to ride
94 | 952 957 10:01 10:01 | 1007 | 1022 Katamachi
94 | 955 10:00 | 10:04 10:04 | 10:10 | 1025
96 10:18 | 1020 | 1023 | 10:38 Conf.
94 | 1022 | 1027 | 10:31 10:31 | 10:37 | 1052 Venue D1 3 K2 7 B5 A
96 1044 | 1046 | 1049 | 1104 FAZ7AVS o
94 | 10:52 10:57 11:01 11:01 11:07 11:22 Extra buses for SICE2017 SRKZ|FAET| M Kot B | KBt SIRER
93 | 11:00 11:05 11:09 11:09 11:15 11:30 B AR SR | &FTET o BERAT |TLvaT| &7
96 1119 | 1121 | 1124 | 11:39
94 | 1122 | 1127 | 1131 11:31 | 11:37 | 1152 No.
96 11:45 | 11:47 | 11:50 | 12:05 | 12:00 04 | 12:18 12:34 12:40 | 12:45 | 12:53
94 | 11:51 | 11:56 ] 12:00 1200 | 12:06 | 12:21 53 | 12:28 12:42 12:45 | 12:47
96 1219 | 12:21 | 1224 | 12:39 04 | 12:38 12:54 13:00 | 1305 | 13:13
94 | 1212 | 1217 | 12:21 1221 | 12:27 | 12:42 12:00-14:30
96 12:47 12:49 12:52 13:07 13:00 Local Event 94 | 1313 13:29 | | 1335 | 1340 | 13:48
93 | 1300 | 13:05 | 13:09 13:09 | 13:15 | 13:30 3 53 | 13:27 13:41 | 13:44 | 1346 |
94 13:05 13:10 13:14 13:14 13:20 13:35 Ronbun-Juku
93 | 1326 | 13:31 13:35 13:35 | 13:41 13:57 94 | 1353 14:09 1415 | 1420 | 14:28
96 13:49 | 1351 | 1354 | 1409 | 1410 93 | _14:16 14:31 14:37 | 1442 | 1451
53 | 14:27 14:41 14:44 | 14:46
94 | 14:00 | 1405 | 14:09 14:09 | 1415 | 14:30 I 14:30
96 14:34 | 14:36 | 14:39 | 1454 | 1450 i 53 | 1453 15:07 1510 | 15:12
96 I I 14:49 | 1451 | 1454 | 15:09 : 94 | 1503 15:20 15:26 | 15:31 | 15:41
93 | 1452 | 1457 | 1501 15:01 | 1507 | 1523 53 | 15:25 15:39 15:42 | 15:44
14:10-17:30 l‘;‘n’:;ﬂi:h:f I'_zf:l'ézei‘: 53 | 1535 | 1552 | 1555 | 1558
SRER | KB | FH T *AE P Tutorial I Society 5.0 7 93 15541 15557 . _ 16:03 | 16:08 | 16:19
6% |smrarm| 7ruat | A s T RAFE Workshop 1 e 53 | 1553 16:10 | 16:13 | 16:16
o EZY) o s B ABHA Workshop II 53 | 16:20 16:37 16:40 | 16:43
FYi5 5 Al SEERT | 2R Japanese
- el I o B e
ont. . B K B B !
A B2 4 K1 c D4 yenue C°;1mma':tee 53 | 1638 | 1655 | 1658 ] 17.01
Manufacturin 94 | 16:41 16:58 17:04 | 17.09 | 17:19
The bus time schedule might be delayed due to & Workshop: 931 1658 1 1715 U2l ] 1726 L1738
. g 17:00 | 53 | 17:13 17:30 | 17:33 | 17:36
traffic condition. 17:30 | 93 | 17:36 1752 1758 | 18.03 | 18:14
53 | 17:40 | 1757 18:00 | 18:03
94 | 17:43 18:00 18:06 | 1811 | 18:21
Kanazawa Univ, 17:50
Kanazawa Sta. Kerinbo Shizen-Ken Mae g0 91 | 1806 | 1822 Not stop T 1851
0 U 53 | 18:10 18:27 18:30 | 18:33
93 | 18:13 18:29 18:35 | 18:40 | 1851
We|c1:&?:|;e9$22tion 94 | 18:23 18:40 18:46 | 1851 19:01
ot Uik 93 | 18:35 18:50 18:56_| 1901 19:10
93 | 18:42 18:57 19:03 | _19.08 | 19:17
) o1 | 1847 19:03 Not stop 19:32
Katamachi 53 | 1858 | 1915 | 1918 | 19:21
19:00 | 93 | 1920 | 19:35 19:41 19:46_| 1955
FORUS 53 | 19:21 19:35 19:38 | 19:41
= 93 | 19:30 | 19:45 19:51 19:56_ | 20:05
® Taxi B? Ohmi-cho 94 | 19:43 19:59 2005 | 20:10 | 20:18
B ® Ichiba 53 | 1952 | 2006 | 2009 | 20:12
I @ 93 | 19:58 20:13 20:19 | 20:24 | 20:33
= B Market 94 | 20:12 20:28 20:34 | 20:39 | 2047
5 & Bus B5 Bus e
E @ Tax A ® o A
z Bus . eRxe|wAET| By | (S| @ s o
g Taxi | e [mgmm| L0 | BmE | Toorer| T
Conf. D1 c3 K2 c7 B5 A
Venue
7
Ci c4 AR—hTHY
@ @ 0A Kanazawa IsERRT T
Bus Bus I Tal§ Station
tore
e O museum

Kanazawa Taxi o1 ©Bus
Tokyu Hotel

(Conference C3 @Bus i

Banquet) hall

N Musashigatsuji
za-Mae
(@)

B2 Ohmi-cho Ichiba (market place)

Kanazawa D4 Korinbo . Qo4
Katamachi [§ J:{I Castle Park Nichigin-Mae C7 O 8LA”'D'MEB
. . ) = i
Kirara K1 ©Bus oCl ShikouKinenkan-Mag, Dy Kenrokuen-
Shita
17 Kat hi K1
®Tax D1 @Bus atamacni o OC3 Shiyakusyo-Mas Kanazawa-Jo o
1 one
KZB K%nrodkuen A
arden
Tgfi K2 Katamachi




SICE2017 Bus Time Table

A B2 c4 K1 ci D4 Gonf. The Suica cannot be used.
Venue Sep. 20 (Wed) SuicazE DR E#BRIBRICH—FEEZELA.
p Rt . .
ﬁéJgR E?%% f:ﬁifr 5"#?{* —g;?ﬁ ﬁé\)ﬁ; gﬁz}c}f When getting off, put both the fare and the numbered ticket
FY5 5 0] Rl I k Gl in the fare box next to the driver. The change is not given.
No. EERTIEOVEEFHFEEA
93 |__7:55 .00 8.04 8.04 8:10 8:27
gi gigg gigg gigs gigs gilg gigg How & "fd: You can change ¥1,000 bills and ¥500, ¥100, and ¥50 coins
: R R R R X ow 1o ride H H
w o0 o A A e 550 bay the ghange machine in the bus. ¥10,000, ¥5,000, and
93 |_8:35 8:40 | 844 3:44 | 850 | 905 ETETAV | ¥2,000 bills cannot be changed.
93 | 840 8:45 8:49 8:49 8:55 9:10 Extra buses for SICE2017 BHRTIEZFAELESY, 500M-100M-501BEEDMEHAH 3k
94 | 844 8:49 8.53 8:53 8:59 014 4. —FHE-EFHE-—FEEEOHSTEEEEA.
96 8:57 8:59 9.02 9:17
93| 908 | 913 | 917 917 0:23 9:39 9:30 9:30-9:45 Opening The bus time schedule might be delayed due to traffic
gi 9:20 925 929 i gg; g:gg g:gg . % |condition.
97 | 9:33 9:38 0:42 0:42 0:48 10:03 9:45-10:45 HoTIRIALFESL.
96 9:50 9:52 9:55 10:10 Plenary Talk I
94 | 945 9:50 0:54 0:54 10:00 10:15 (Dr. Alois Zoitl )
94 | 952 9:57 10:01 10:01 10:07 10:22
94 | 955 10:00 10:04 10:04 10:10 10:25
96 10:18 10:20 10:23 10:38 Contf.
94 | 1022 | 1027 | 1031 10:31 10:37 10:52 10:45 Venue b 3 K2 C7 BS A
96 10:44 10:46 10:49 11:04 .
94 | 10:52 10:57 11:01 11:01 11:07 11:22 11:15 ERRZ|FEARET| FHH Koo EMY | KByt 2RER
96 11:19 11:21 11:24 11:39 BAE| SR | H&ATET e BERAT |TLvwl| &
04 | 11:22 11:27 11:31 11:31 11:37 11:52 Tikile=in0e
96 11:45 11:47 11:50 12:05 A No.
94 | 1151 | 1156 | 12:00 12:00 12:06 12:21 94 |_12:18 12:34 12:40 12:45 12:53
96 12:19 12:21 12:24 12:39 53 | 12:28 12:42 12:45 | 12:47
94 | 1212 | 1217 | 1221 12:21 12:27 12:42 94 | 12:38 12:54 13:00 13:05 13:13
96 12:47 12:49 12:52 13:07 12:45
93 | 12:40 12:45 12:49 12:49 12:55 13:10 94 |_13:13 13:29 13:35 | 13:40 | 13:48
94 | 13:05 13:10 13:14 13:14 13:20 13:35 53 | 1327 13:41 13:44 | 13:46
93 | 13:26 13:31 13:35 13:35 13:41 13:57 13:45 94 |__1353 14:09 1415 | 1420 | 14:28
96 13:49 13:51 13:54 14:09 13:45-15:15 (16:00) 93 | 1416 14:31 1437 | 1442 | 1451
94 | 1400 | 1405 | 1409 14:09 14:15 14:30 WeB 53 | 14:27 14:41 14:44 14:46
96 14:34 14:36 14:39 14:54 53 | 1453 15:07 15:10 15:12
96 14:49 14:51 14:54 15:09 94 |__15:03 15:20 15:26 | 1531 | 15:41
93 | 1452 | 1457 | 1501 15:01 15:07 15:23 15:15 53 | 1525 15:39 15:42 15:44
53 |_15:35 15:52 15:55 15:58
. s, 93 15:41 15:57 16:03 | 16:08 | 16:19
fg‘;ﬁ E?‘%% E:*'Jifr ERKE 1545 53 |_15:53 16:10 1613 | 16:16
i e ot B AR 16:00 53 16:20 16:37 16:40 | 16:43
93 16:22 16:38 16:44 | 1649 | 17:00
Contf. 15:45-17:15 93 |_16:31 16:47 16:53 | 1658 | 17:09
A B2 C4 Ki Cl D4 Venue WeC 53 16:38 16:55 16:58 | 17:01
94 16:41 16:58 17:04 | 17.09 | 17:19
Kanazawa Univ. 93 16:58 17:15 17:21 | 17:26 | 17:36
Kanazawa Sta. Katinbo Shizen-Ken Mae 53 | 17:13 17:30 17:33 | 17:36
17:15 93 |__17:36 17:52 17:58 | 1803 | 18:14
. l] ca ' un 53 | __17:40 17:57 18:00 | 1803
’ 94 | 1743 18:00 18:06 18:11 18:21
93 | 17:50 18:06 18:12 18:17 18:28
EIETAVS 93 | 1755 | 1811 1817 | 1822 | 1833
K1 Extra buses for SICE2017 93 18:00 18:16 18:22 18:27 18:38
91 18:06 18:22 Not stop 18:51
. 53 18:10 18:27 18:30 | 18:33 |
Katamachi 93 18:13 18:29 | 1835 | 1840 | 1851
- ernelaamr| sas | I | @i | Bt g
b Taxi 32 =i BARRAT| &R | TR ATET s BERAT | TLYHT
= .
o o @ Ichiba Conf. D1 c3 K2 c7 B5 A
= B5 Bus Market Venue
QC;} & BUIS A —_ Place Kanazawa Univ.
o ® Taxi ' 5 Shizen-Ken Mae Korinbo Kanazawa Sta.
o
o T i (Jo(=)ul]
0
C7 . Katamachi
/?.
B\L_J/S Taxi OA Kanazawa RT—hTFY
o ¢ museum Station JLsERIRT T

Kanazawa
Tokyu Hotel
(Conference

Banquet)

Taxi c1 @Bus

C3 @Bus

Katamachi

Kirara

Kanazawa

Castle Park

D1 ®Bus

Kenrokuen

Garden

city M'za-Mae
hall
Kor
D4
@Bus Nichigin-Mae C

Katamachi K1

(@)

B5o o
B2 Ohmi-cho Ichiba (market place)
2
e Bl | o
C4 Atrio-Mae
70 0

Musashigatsuji

oClShikouKinenkan—Mae 8 Kenrokuen-

K2 Kat

Shita

Oc; Shiyakusyo-Mae Kanazawa-Jo

iPhone

amachi




SICE2017 Bus Time Table

A B2 c4 K1 ¢ D4 \Z‘:ﬂe S 21 (Th ) The Suica cannot bfe Liie‘d. ) )
€p. u Suica’ZE D EEHBRBRICH—FIEFEZFEEA.
*7'5-5 ﬁﬁx% When getting off, put both the fare and the numbered ticket
ERE | BB in the fare box next to the driver. The change is not given.
No. EERTIEOVUEITHELA
93 7:55 8:00 8:04 8:04 8:10 8:27 You can change ¥1,000 bills and ¥500, ¥100, and ¥50 coins bay the change
93 8:00 8:05 8:09 8:09 8:15 8:32 : machine in the bus. ¥10,000, ¥5,000, and ¥2,000 bills cannot be changed.
94 8:28 8:33 8:37 8:37 8:43 8:58 How to ride BERTIEFA#MRH, 500/ -100M-50MBEEDEEAHKET. —FHA-EF
93 8:30 8:35 8:39 8:39 8:45 9:00 A-ZFAEEOBMBITHEEEA.
93 | 835 8:40 8:44 8:44 8:50 9:05 | FAZ7AVS |
93 8:40 8:45 8:49 8:49 8:55 9:10 Extra buses for SICE2017
94 8:44 8:49 8:53 8:53 8:59 9:14 Kanazawa Univ.
96 8:57 8:59 9:02 9:17 9:30 Shizen-Ken Mae Karinbo Kanazawa Sta.
93 9:08 913 | 917 9:17 9:23 9:39
96 9:25 9:27 9:30 9.45 0 ]
94 9:20 9:25 9:29 9:29 9:35 9:50 9:30-10:30
97 9:27 9:32 9:36 9:36 9:42 957 Plenary Talk II
97 9:33 9:38 9:42 9:42 9:48 10:03 (Prof. Edwin Chong) .
96 9:50 9:52 9:55 10:10
94 9:45 9:50 9:54 9:54 10:00 10:15 Katamachi
94 9:52 9:57 10:01 10:01 1007 10:22
94 9:55 10:00 10:04 10:04 10:10 10:25 10:30 Conf.
96 10:18 10:20 10:23 10:38 Venue D1 3 K2 7 B5 A
94 | 10:22 1027 | 1031 10:31 10:37 10:52 e
96 10:44 10:46 10:49 11:04 11:00 SRKRZ|RABT| FHH Kot Ery | Kyt 2RI
94 | 1052 10:57 11:01 11:01 11:07 11:22 BT ®RB | h&FTET o A#RAET | LT 7
96 11:19 11:21 11:24 11:39 11:00-12:30
94 | 1122 11:27 11:31 11:31 11:37 11:52 ThA No.
96 11:45 11:47 11:50 12:05 94 | 12:18 12:34 12:40 12:45 12:53
94 | 1151 11:56_| 12:00 12:00 12:06 12:21 53 | 12:28 12:42 12:45 | 12:47
96 12:19 12:21 12:24 12:39 94 | 12:38 12:54 13:00 13:05 13:13
94 | 12:12 12:17 12:21 12:21 12:27 12:42
96 12:47 12:49 12:52 13:07 94 13:13 13:29 | | 1335 | 1340 | 1348
93 | _12:40 12:45 12:49 12:49 12:55 13:10 53 | 13:27 13:41 | 13:44 | 1346 |
94 | 13.05 13:10 13:14 13:14 13:20 13:35
93 | 13:26 13:31 13:35 13:35 13:41 13:57 94 | 1353 14:09 1415 | 1420 | 14:28
96 13:49 13:51 13:54 14:09 93 | 1416 14:31 14:37 | 1442 | 1451
94 | _14:00 14:05 | 14:09 14:09 14:15 14:30 53 | 14:27 14:41 14:44 | 14:46
96 14:34 14:36 14:39 14:54 53 | 1453 15:07 1510 | 1512
96 14:49 14:51 14:54 15:09 15:00 94 | 15.03 15:20 1526 | 15:31 | 15:41
93 | 1452 1457 | 1501 15:01 15:07 15:23 53 | 15:25 15:39 1542 | 1544
15:30 53 | 15:35 15:52 1555 | 15:58
R - . 93 15:41 15:57 16:03 | 16:08 | 16:19
6%;%5 E‘?&’% Eﬁ)ﬁ FET _ﬁgi /BT |&RKE 1A 93 15:50 16:06 16:12 | 16:17 | 16:28
- e ZLOET | RS aspi | S REET TR~ . 53 15:53 16:10 16:13 | 16:16
5 5 [:0] fERT SICE Award Ceremony (in
93 16:05 16:21 1627 | 16:32 | 16:43
N - o » o 0 Cont. Japanese) 53 | 1620 | 1637 | 1640 | 16:43
Venue 93 | _16:20 16:36 16:42 16:47 16:58
93 | 16:22 16:38 16:44 16:49 17:00
The bus time schedule might be delayed due to 1630 | o3 L 1631 1 16:47 1653 | 16:58 | 17:09
. i 53 | 16:38 16:55 16:58 | 1701
traffic condition. 94 | 1641 | 1658 1704 | 1709 | 1719
; 93 16:58 17:15 17.21 | 17:26 | 17:36
Kefiasaws St ) K?"ﬂzaWﬂ Univ. 53 | 1713 1730 | 17:33 | 17:36
: Korinbo Shizen-Ken Mae 93 | 1736 | 1752 1758 | 1803 ] 1814
C 53 |__17:40 1757 18:00 | 18:03
94 17:43 18:00 18:06 | 1811 ]| 18:21
91 18:06 18:22 Not stop | 1851
53 | 1810 18:27 18:30 | 18:33
93 | 18:13 18:29 18:35 18:40 18:51
last bus for Conference Banquet| 94 18:23 18:40 18:46 18:51 19:01
93 | 1835 18:50 18:56 19:01 19:10
Katamachi 93 18:42 18:57 19:03 19:08 19:17
91 18:47 19:03 Not stop 19:32
53 18:58 19:15 19:18 | 19:21 |
=
» R? Ohmi-cho [EREXY 19:00 N e ] ]
D . Ichiba 19:00-21:00 ﬁ;}'\‘_xi a§/§? §**ﬁi o §$*§ rttﬁfrg SIRER
o @ Conference Banquet BRFRAT| &R |H&AAT] T BERAT | TLHH]
= Market Kanazawa Tokyu Hotel Hi
5 ) Bus A B5 Bus =
E ® Taxi / ° 2100 Vonue D1 c3 K2 c7 B5 A
0
=) Taxi
3
AR—hTHY
A Kanazawa JskEsRIRT 7Y
O Station
c7 ca
@ @
Bus  Bus [Nl 1oXi
UL MUSeum . Musashigatsuji
— Taxi c1 DBus M'za-Mae BSO 0
Tokyu Hotel P, B2 Ohmi-cho Ichiba (market place)
(Conference C3 @Bus city
Banquet) hall
Korinbo On:
C4 Atrio-Mae
Kanazawa D4 Nichigin-Mae C7Q O (o) iPhone
Castle Park OCI ShikouKinenkan-Mae . Kenrokuen-
@Bus D1 ‘
Katamachi K1 Shita
‘ D1 @Bus OCS Shiyakusyo-Mae Kanazawa-Jo
@Taxi
K2 K%nrodkuen 0
?:; arden K2 Katamachi




SICE2017 Bus Time Table

A B2 c4 K1 c1 D4 \?;’Lfe S 29 (F ) The Su|c§ cannot bfe lis_ezd. . ~
€p. r Suica’GENEEHBRBRICH—FIEFEZFEEA.
3 i st . N
ﬁlegR E,‘;fl’rm’f 7§:ﬁ1§— BT §1ﬁ ﬁ’}lﬁT SRR When getting off, put both the fare and the numbered ticket
FY5 5 Al EELH REREEAT IR | BGRAT in the fare box next to the driver. The change is not given.
No. EERTIEOVEFHFETA
93 755 8:00 8:04 8:04 8:10 8:27
93 8:00 8:05 8:09 8:09 8:15 8:32 Kanazawa Univ.
94 8:28 8:33 8:37 8:37 8:43 8:58 el " : i
94 8:44 8:49 8:53 8:53 8:59 9:14 How to ride Snizenzpen Mes g HaRRZowS S
93 8:44 8.49 8.53 8.53 8.59 9:14
96 8:57 8:59 9:02 9:17 0 .
93 8:50 8:55 8:59 8:59 9:05 9:20 FAZ7AVS |
93 9:00 9:05 9:09 9:09 9:15 9:31 Extra buses for SICE2017
93 0:08 0:13 9:17 9:17 0:23 9:39
96 9:25 9:27 9:30 9:45
94 9:20 0:25 9:29 9:29 0:35 9:50 Katamachi
97 9:27 9:32 9:36 9:36 9:42 9:57
97 0:33 0:38 0:42 0:42 0:48 10:03 10:00 Conf.
96 9:50 9:52 9:55 10:10 Venue D1 3 K2 7 B5 A
94 0:45 9:50 0:54 0:54 10:00 10:15 .
94 9:52 9:57 10:01 10:01 10:07 10:22 10:00-11:30 ED N if[; ig% ,({ig./ MY | Rt 23R8
94 9:55 10:00 10:04 10:04 10:10 10:25 FrA B AT 2R o e BERAT | TLYHT
96 10:18 10:20 10:23 10:38
94 1022 | 1027 | 1031 10:31 10:37 10:52 No.
96 10:44 10:46 10:49 11:04 94 11:03 11:19 11:25 | 11:30 | 11:38
94 10:52 10:57 11:01 11:01 11:07 11:22 53 11:27 11:41 11:44 | 11:46
96 11:19 11:21 11:24 11:39 11:30 94 11:43 11:59 12:05 1210 | 12:18
94 11:22 11:27 11:31 11:31 11:37 11:52 53 11:55 1209 | 12:12 12:14
96 11:45 11:47 11:50 12:05 94 12:18 12:34 12:40 | 12:45 | 1253
94 11:51 | 11:56 | 12:00 12:00 12:06 12:21 53 12:28 12:42 | 12:45 12:47
96 12:19 12:21 12:24 12:39 12:30 94 12:38 12:54 13:00 | 13:05 | 1313
94 1212 | 1217 | 1221 12:21 12:27 12:42 A=A
96 12:47 12:49 12:52 13:07 “ma 94 13:13 13:29 13:35 | 13:40 | 1348
94 1305 | 13:10 | 13:14 13:14 13:20 13:35 53 13:27 13:41 13:44 | 13:46
93 13:26 | 13:31 | 13:35 13:35 13:41 13:57 94 13:53 14:09 1415 | 1420 | 14:28
96 13:49 1351 13:54 14:09 14:00 93 14:16 14:31 14:37 | 1442 | 1451
53 14:27 14:41 14:44 | 14:46
94 1400 | 1405 | 14:09 14:09 14:15 14:30 14:30 P
96 14:34 14:36 14:39 14:54 Plenaly Talk Il 53 14:53 15:07 | 1510 | 1512
96 14:49 14:51 14:54 15:09 (Prof. Naoki Suganuma) 94 1503 15:20 1526 | 15:31 | 15:41
93 1452 | 1457 | 1501 15:01 15:07 15:23 : 53 15:25 15:39 | 1542 15:44
15:30 53 15:35 1552 | 1555 15:58
. - . 93 15:41 15:57 16:03 | 16:08 | 16:19
ﬁsng ‘_‘,}ﬁfm’f f:ﬁifr BT ERRE| 1550 53 15:53 16:10 | 16:13 | 16:16
218 THiB ot EH5LH B AR GE=GE 53 16:20 16:37 16:40 | 16:43
SO e 93 16:22 16:38 16:44 | 1649 | 17.00
A B2 ca Py o1 b4 Conf. Conference Award & 93 16:31 16:47 16:53 | 16:58 | 17:09
Venue @b Comamey 53 16:38 16:55 16:58 | 17:01
94 16:41 16:58 17:04 | 1709 | 17:19
. 93 16:58 17:15 17:21 | 17:26 | 17:36
Kanazawa Univ. 16:50 53 | 1713 | 1730 | 1733 | 1736
Kanazawa Sta. Korinbo Shizen-Ken Mae 93 17:15 17:31 17:37 17:42 17:53
— AV 93 | 1720 | 1736 17:42_| 1747 | 1758
\“n b Extra buses for SICE2017 93 17:30 17:46 17:52 17:57 18:08
93 17:36 17:52 17:58 18:03 | 18:14
53 17:40 1757 | 18:00 | 18:03
94 17:43 18:00 18:08 | 18:11 | 18:21
91 18:06 18:22 Not stop | 1851
53 18:10 18:27 18:30 | 18:33 |
Katamachi 93 18:13 18:29 | 1835 | 1840 | 1851
FORUS | BAE | B | HET e,
5 : pracesd I L o el e R
= B2 Ohmi-cho A &R B I
= .
& @ Ichiba Conf. D1 c3 K2 c7 B5 A
= - Market Venue
o ® Bus Bus
28 @ Taxi A You can change ¥1,000 bills and ¥500, ¥100, and ¥50 coins bay the change
g: . machine in the bus. ¥10,000, ¥5,000, and ¥2,000 bills cannot be changed.
3 Taxi BERTIEF A, 500100/ -50MEEOBEHMNEEEST. —FM-EF
M- = FASSOTE G HRELA.
C7 A Kanazawa
@D O Station
Bus
museum
Kanazawa Texi o1 @Bus Musashigatsuji
Tokyu Hotel M'za-Mae 850
(Conference C3 @Bus city o . .
Banquet) hall B2 Ohmi-cho Ichiba (market place)
Korinbo On:
Kanazawa .
) D4 C4 Atrio-Mae
Katamachi & #=iIE Castle Park Nichigin- 5
: . gin-Mae C7TOQ O
Kirara K1 @Bus p1 Kenrokuen-

@ Taxi

K2
Bus

Taxi

D1 DBus

Kenrokuen

Garden

(o) C1 ShikouKinenkan-Mae

Shita

Katamachi K1

0,
(o)

K2 Katamachi

Oc: Shiyakusyo-Mae Kanazawa-Jo




